RESOURCE

00000
06100
08000
08050
09800
65000
74052

00010
00011
00016
00030
00031
00032
04003
05100
33100
53100
58110
65003

DESCRIPTION

All Resources

Discretionary Alloc

Civic Center Net Income
Unrestricted: Contributed
Jerabek Family Faculty Organiz
LCFF Intervention Support
Special Education NonPersonnel
CC Prof Learn: PLC/Tchr Collab

Total Resources Site Controlled

Position Allocation

Visiting Teachers

Prep Time Teachers
Custodial Personnel
Custodial Supplies

Impact Aid

Property Management Fund
Rentals / Civic Center

IDEA Part B Local Entitlement
Child Nutrition: School Progra
Other Fed-Impact Aid/SPED
Special Education Personnel

Total Resources NOT Site Controlled

Total All Resources

SAN DIEGO CITY SCHOOLS

DEPARTMENT RESOURCE BUDGET STATUS SUMMARY
DEPARTMENT 0156 - Jerabek Elementary

FOR BUDGET PERIOD 2015
As of 03/11/2015

BUDGET

PRE-ENCUMBRANCES

CURRENT

ORIGINAT TRANSFERS ADJUSTED EXPENDITURES and ENCUMBRANCES BALANCES
57,442.00 0.00 57,442.00 42,691.56 5,905.63 8,844.81
0.00 9,184.00 9,184.00 4,292.96 0.00 4,891.04

0.00 905.00 905.00 0.00 0.00 905.00

0.00 26,231.00 26,231.00 33,837.56 12,383.68 (19,990.24)
9,884.00 0.00 9,884.00 8,592.19 0.00 1,291.81
400.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00

0.00 40,710.00 40,710.00 17,894.78 0.00 22,815.22
67,726.00 77,030.00 144,756.00 107,309.05 18,289.31 19,157.64
2,756,864.00 75,443.00 2,832,307.00 1,870,545.33 964,532.95 (2,771.28)
23,917.00 0.00 23,917.00 15,292.72 0.00 8,624.28
139,074.00 (28,324.00) 110,750.00 70,751.87 39,190.37 807.76
0.00 4,192.00 4,192.00 4,190.67 0.00 1.33
7,201.00 0.00 7,201.00 5,619.06 0.01 1,581.93
187,837.00 0.00 187,837.00 111,950.07 66,192.76 9,694.17
0.00 0.00 0.00 1,017.73 0.00 (1,017.73)

0.00 10.00 10.00 0.00 0.00 10.00
82,234.00 0.00 82,234.00 51,660.69 27,823.55 2,749.76
15,189.00 0.00 15,189.00 9,784.32 5,304.06 100.62
38,216.00 0.00 38,216.00 14,773.19 0.00 23,442.81
335,510.00 0.00 335,510.00 152,359.27 76,341.29 106,809.44
3,586,042.00 51,321.00 3,637,363.00 2,307,944.92 1,179,384.99 150,033.09
3,653,768.00 128,351.00 3,782,119.00 2,415,253.97 1,197,674.30 169,190.73
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